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Report on MOOC Certifications through UDEMY 2024-25 
Department of Physics, B.Sc. Semester VI 

Dr. S. W. Anwane, Professor and Head of the Department of Physics, and the instructor of 
MOOCs courses oƯered on UDEMY, provided free course coupons to the B.Sc. Semester VI 
students. These courses were: 

1. BOOTCAMP to Special Theory of Relativity 

2. BOOTCAMP to Nuclear Physics 

As the content of these courses aligned with the university syllabus, students were encouraged 
to enroll and complete them. A commendable number of students successfully finished the 
courses and were awarded certificates of completion. 

 38 students received certificates for Special Theory of Relativity. 

 34 students received certificates for Nuclear Physics. 

List of Students Awarded Certificates 

Course: Bootcamp to Special Theory of Relativity 

Sr. No. Name of the Student Certificate No. 

1 Rajvi Prashant Mamulkar R01 

2 Harshit Pramod Mourya R02 

3 Vaishnavi Dhiraj Dhabre R03 

4 Divya Dinesh Kamble R04 

5 Chetana Manish Pardhi R05 

6 Priya Rakesh Tiwari R06 

7 Lavanya Ramakant Talnikar R07 

8 Shashank Nitin Ramteke R08 

9 Prerna Hanamant Patil R09 

10 Sonu Sheshrao Chanode R10 

11 Rajvi Prashant Mamulkar R11 

12 Samruddhi Kishor Jibhekar R12 

13 Vedant Prashant Gaiki R13 

14 Prachi Dilip Thakare R14 
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Sr. No. Name of the Student Certificate No. 

15 Pooja Raju Hajare R15 

16 Rajvee Saroj Sontakke R16 

17 Sanika Ravindra Chaudhari R17 

18 Nikhil Narayan Nasare R18 

19 Soksham Nishant Dhok R19 

20 Vruddhi Sawan Niranjane R20 

21 Mugdha Rajesh Dakhole R21 

22 Sonam SantoshKumar Baghel R22 

23 Saloni Rajkumar Ganvir R23 

24 Tasmiya Hamid Baig R24 

25 Sanika Rahul Kashikar R25 

26 Sayli Vivek Hedau R26 

27 Sayali Devrao Mankar R27 

28 Smita Purushottam Gaidhane R28 

29 Anurag Avin Bawankule R29 

30 Neha Kisan Khandate R30 

31 Arya Ratte R31 

32 Himanshu Prakash Jamgade R32 

33 Suhani Anand Tonge R33 

34 Suhani Sukhadeo Thakare R34 

35 Suhani Rameshwar Lute R35 

36 Avani Premdas Kale R36 

37 Kshitij Adityashekhar Gupta R37 

38 Kalash Sudhakar Barsagade R38 

Course: Bootcamp to Nuclear Physics 
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Sr. No. Name of the Student Certificate No. 

1 Shashank Nitin Ramteke N01 

2 Vaishnavi Dhiraj Dhabre N02 

3 Divya Dinesh Kamble N03 

4 Lavanya Ramakant Talnikar N04 

5 Sayali Devrao Mankar N05 

6 Vedant Prashant Gaiki N06 

7 Prachi Dilip Thakare N07 

8 Rajvi Prashant Mamulkar N08 

9 Sanika Ravindra Chaudhari N09 

10 Harshit Pramod Mourya N10 

11 Smita Purushottam Gaidhane N11 

12 Priya Rakesh Tiwari N12 

13 Saloni Rajkumar Ganvir N13 

14 Prerna Hanamant Patil N14 

15 Chetana Manish Pardhi N15 

16 Neha Kisan Khandate N16 

17 Mugdha Rajesh Dakhole N17 

18 Vruddhi Sawan Niranjane N18 

19 Nikhil Narayan Nasare N19 

20 Rajvee Saroj Sontakke N20 

21 Avani Premdas Kale N21 

22 Soksham Nishant Dhok N22 

23 Samruddhi Kishor Jibhekar N23 

24 Swejal Prashant Gajbhiye N24 

25 Himanshu Prakash Jamgade N25 
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Sr. No. Name of the Student Certificate No. 

26 Madhurima Shailesh Gonnade N26 

27 Apurva Tapan Sahu N27 

28 Sonam SantoshKumar Baghel N28 

29 Tanu Tomar N29 

30 Aishwarya Prakash Mendwade N30 

31 Anushka Amar Palandurkar N31 

32 Vaishnavi Roshan Jangde N32 

33 Kshitij Adityashekhar Gupta N33 

34 Kalash Sudhakar Barsagade N34 

 

 

 






































































































































